Mini Solo
Place
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Mini Duet/Trio
Place

5

4

3

2

1

Mini Small Group
Place

5

4

3

2

1

Junior Solo

Place
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THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

AHirno, OH-

April 22-25, 2021

Competition Results

Entry # Routine Name Studio

376 | WANNA BE A ROCKETTE Soul Inspired Dance Complex

398 YELLOW Soul Inspired Dance Complex

518 SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
241 RAINBOW CONNECTION IHDE Rather Be Dancing

294 J/ADORE PARIS Just Off Broadway

306 RAINBOW 8 Count Dance Studio

1 TRUE COLORS Converge Performing Arts Center

271 GO SOLO 8 Count Dance Studio

435 ODALISQUE VARIATION Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory
239 CANDY MAN IHDE Rather Be Dancing

Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 CARS THAT GO BOOM Converge Performing Arts Center

392 STAND BY ME Soul Inspired Dance Complex

364 HERE COMES THE SUN Soul Inspired Dance Complex

480 RESCUE ME Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
504 BUSINESS OF LOVE Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Entry # Routine Name Studio

488 MONSTER Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
419 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Soul Inspired Dance Complex

497 THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
505 LET ME THINK ABOUT IT Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
258 RUNAROUND SUE All About Dance by Kristen

Entry # Routine Name Studio

507 A DREAM Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
254A BODY LANGUAGE IHDE Rather Be Dancing

484 CLOSURE Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
267 STARFALL 8 Count Dance Studio

307 THAT FACE Just Off Broadway

325 DEX Just Off Broadway

544 GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
459 DAD Bourn Academy of Dance

96 GENETICS Converge Performing Arts Center
418 YOU ARE A MEMORY Soul Inspired Dance Complex



Junior Duo/Trio
Place

5

4

3

2

1

Junior Small Group
Place

5

4

3

2

1

Junior Large Group
Place

5

4

3

2

1

Teen Solo

Place
10
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Teen Duo/Trio
Place

5

4

3

2

1
Teen Small Group
Place
5

4

3

2

1

Teen Large Group
Place
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Entry #
269
264
247
390
314

Entry #
70

194
290
499
297

Entry #
259

78

380
201
207

Entry #
370
320
284
464
324
475
387
313
379
436
471

Entry #
245

81

266
265
272

Entry #
395
303
529

89

277

Entry #
77

50

458

246

Routine Name

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW
ILOOK TO YOU

BAD DREAM

MY WAY

| WILL CARRY YOU

Routine Name

SUSHI

GET UP OFFA THAT THING
CANONIND

ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL
MR BLUE SKY

Routine Name

LIP GLOSS
FABULOUS

THE FACE

MISS OTIS REGRETS
DIVE IN THE POOL

Routine Name

I'M THROUGH

THE WHITE SWAN

HONEST MISTAKE

LOSE CONTROL

BLACK DOVE

MAYBE WE'LL SEE

IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER
WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE
COLOR SONG

LA ESMERALDA VARIATION
PAS D ESCLAVE

Routine Name

NEVER LETTING GO

SHALLOW

CAN'T GO ON WITHOUT YOU
SCARED: AUTISM AWARENESS
THE CORNER

Routine Name

NOTHING COMPARES
PORCELAIN DOVE

LONG AFTER YOU'RE GONE
AIN'T NO OTHER MAN
FALSE CONFIDENCE

Routine Name
BURNIN' UP
ICON

THE CHAIN
BODY
MONEY

Studio

IHDE Rather Be Dancing
IHDE Rather Be Dancing
IHDE Rather Be Dancing
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Just Off Broadway

Studio

Converge Performing Arts Center
Next Level Dance Center

Just Off Broadway

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Just Off Broadway

Studio

All About Dance by Kristen
Converge Performing Arts Center
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Next Level Dance Center

Next Level Dance Center

Studio

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Just Off Broadway

8 Count Dance Studio

Bourn Academy of Dance
Just Off Broadway

Evolve Dance Complex

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
8 Count Dance Studio

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory
West Point Ballet

Studio

IHDE Rather Be Dancing
Once Upon A Dream

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

Studio

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Just Off Broadway

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Converge Performing Arts Center

8 Count Dance Studio

Studio

Converge Performing Arts Center
Converge Performing Arts Center
The Dance Movement

Once Upon A Dream

All About Dance by Kristen



Teen Line
Place

4

3

2

1

Teen Production
Place

2

1

Senior Solo
Place
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Senior Duo/Trio
Place

5

4

3

2

1
Senior Small Group
Place
5

4

3

2

1

Senior Large Group
Place

=N Wb o

TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER
TOP REVELATION WINNER

Entry #
158
420
171
235

Entry #
521
520

Entry #
331
49
489
563
330
300
512
437
367
388

Entry #
99

566

98

546
450

Entry #
396
445
506
262
283

Entry #
558
270
237
312

Routine Name
MOXOPOLY

BACK TO THE HOTEL
PURE WATER
SHAKE

Routine Name
| DROVE ALL NIGHT
UPROAR

Routine Name

SEEN THAT FACE BEFORE
BEFORE YOU GO
MARATHON

TO FALL UPON
WITNESS

CRY NO MORE

HAVE MERCY
GOODBYE MY LOVER
HERE COMES THE SUN
NE ME QUITTE PAS

Routine Name

DETAILS IN THE FABRIC
LA VIE EN ROSE

GOD

BUT I NEED YOU

GOOD JOB

Routine Name

HEAL

A TEAM

SHOUT

BOOGIE WONDERLAND
CREDENCE

Routine Name
ALLURE

LOOK AT ME NOW

| GAVE YOU ALL
FALLING FORWARD
THE QUESTION

ICON

SHOUT

UPROAR

CREDENCE

MR BLUE SKY
RUNAROUND SUE
BOOGIE WONDERLAND
DIVE IN THE POOL
GAVE YOU ALL

FALSE CONFIDENCE
THE QUESTION

RAIN DANCE
WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

Studio

Moxie Dance Academy
Encore Dance Studio
Next Level Dance Center
Next Level Dance Center

Studio
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts

Studio

Just Off Broadway

Once Upon A Dream

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Just Off Broadway

Just Off Broadway

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
The Dance Movement

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Studio

Once Upon A Dream

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Once Upon A Dream

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
The Dance Movement

Studio

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

The Dance Movement

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
All About Dance by Kristen

Just Off Broadway

Studio

Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
All About Dance by Kristen

Next Level Dance Center

Just Off Broadway

Once Upon A Dream

Converge Performing Arts Center
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Just Off Broadway

Just Off Broadway

All About Dance by Kristen

All About Dance by Kristen

Next Level Dance Center

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

8 Count Dance Studio

Once Upon a Dream

Studio J

Moxie Dance Academy



PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP
PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP
PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP
PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP
PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP
PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP
PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP
PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP

MINI SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIPS WINNERS

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Scholarship Results

Zoe Swope

Sophia Singleton
Tabbi Courts

Brynn Melius

Sterling Stumphauzer
Karley Burdick
Mikaela White
Paulina Markoff

Gianna Tompot
Leah Lang
Shelby Dietrich
Ellie Wray

Talia Berandinelli
Charlotte Thompson
Makenna Shuster
Evelynn Brooks
Saniya Floyd
Tatum Scroggy
Layna Fox

Lucy Lavernuick
Cathrine Schultz

Monroe Sullivan
Haydyn Jackson
Ruby Rice
Amira Dietrich
Sydney Peiser
Lauren Hudach
Khloe Kline
Amber Rayman
Sophie Dodds
Claudia Russell

Harper Shuman

Just Off Broadway

Converge Performing Arts Center
Just Off Broadway

JPJ Productions

DV8 The Company

Just Off Broadway

Just Off Broadway

The Dance Movement

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

IHDE Raher Be Dancing

8 Count Dance Studio

All About Dance by Kristen

Just Off Broadway

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

All About Dance by Kristen
Converge Performing Arts Center
Converge Performing Arts Center
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Tallmadge Academy of Dance

Just Off Broadway
Just Off Broadway

Converge Performing Arts Center

IHDE Rather Be Dancing
Next Level Dance Center
Soul Inspired Dance Complex
8 Count Dance Studio

Bourn Academy of Dance
Just Off Broadway

Next Level Dance Center

Soul Inspired Dance Complex



TEEN SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

SENIOR SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Nationals Scholarship

Lily Rowan

Briana Cox
Vivienne Bennett
Piper Conner

Issy Shearer
Maggie Reef
Kate Schroeder
Sadie Smith
Gianna Barbetta
Marjeigh Wilson
Brin Kiraly

Maeve McCormack
Riley Neugebauer
Bennett Beun
Addison Jenkins

Kennedy Shuman

Anne Cassidy

Lea McClintock
Claire Latek
Elizabeth Menches
Chloe Brooker
Skyla Floyd
Isabella Luppo
Ella Gugliuzza
Jenna Villar

Hailey Smith

8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

Converge Performing Arts Center
Just Off Broadway

Just Off Broadway

Converge Performing Arts Center
Converge Performing Arts Center
Converge Performing Arts Center
8 Count Dance Studio

8 Count Dance Studio

Converge Performing Arts Center
Evolve Dance Complex

Just Off Broadway

Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Just Off Broadway

All About Dance by Kristen

Next Level Dance Cener

The Dance Movement

All About Dance by Kristen
Converge Performing Arts Center
Encore Dance Studio

Indpendent

Just Off Broadway

Once Upon a Dream



