

# **Akron**, **OH** April 22-25, 2021

## **Competition Results**

Mini Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	376	I WANNA BE A ROCKETTE	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
9	398	YELLOW	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
8	518	SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
7	241	RAINBOW CONNECTION	IHDE Rather Be Dancing
6	294	J'ADORE PARIS	Just Off Broadway
5	306	RAINBOW	8 Count Dance Studio
4	1	TRUE COLORS	Converge Performing Arts Center
3	271	GO SOLO	8 Count Dance Studio
2	435	ODALISQUE VARIATION	Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory
1	239	CANDY MAN	IHDE Rather Be Dancing
Mini Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	2	CARS THAT GO BOOM	Converge Performing Arts Center
4	392	STAND BY ME	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
3	364	HERE COMES THE SUN	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
2	480	RESCUE ME	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
1	504	BUSINESS OF LOVE	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Mini Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	488	MONSTER	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
4	419	BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
3	497	THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
2	505	LET ME THINK ABOUT IT	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
1	258	RUNAROUND SUE	All About Dance by Kristen
Junior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	507	A DREAM	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
9	254A	BODY LANGUAGE	IHDE Rather Be Dancing
8	484	CLOSURE	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
7	267	STARFALL	8 Count Dance Studio
6	307	THAT FACE	Just Off Broadway
5	325	DEX	Just Off Broadway
4	544	GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
3	459	DAD	Bourn Academy of Dance
2	96	GENETICS	Converge Performing Arts Center
1	418	YOU ARE A MEMORY	Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Junior Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	269	SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW	IHDE Rather Be Dancing
4	264	I LOOK TO YOU	IHDE Rather Be Dancing
3	247	BAD DREAM	IHDE Rather Be Dancing
2	390	MY WAY	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
			·
1	314	I WILL CARRY YOU	Just Off Broadway
Junior Small Group	"	5 ° N	0
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	70	SUSHI	Converge Performing Arts Center
4	194	GET UP OFFA THAT THING	Next Level Dance Center
3	290	CANON IN D	Just Off Broadway
2	499	ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
1	297	MR BLUE SKY	Just Off Broadway
Junior Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	259	LIP GLOSS	All About Dance by Kristen
4	78	FABULOUS	Converge Performing Arts Center
3	380	THE FACE	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
2	201	MISS OTIS REGRETS	Next Level Dance Center
1	207	DIVE IN THE POOL	Next Level Dance Center
Teen Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	370	I'M THROUGH	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
9	320	THE WHITE SWAN	Just Off Broadway
9	284	HONEST MISTAKE	8 Count Dance Studio
8	464	LOSE CONTROL	Bourn Academy of Dance
7	324	BLACK DOVE	Just Off Broadway
	475	MAYBE WE'LL SEE	
6			Evolve Dance Complex
5	387	IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
4	313	WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE	8 Count Dance Studio
3	379	COLOR SONG	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
2	436	LA ESMERALDA VARIATION	Pennsylvania Ballet Conservatory
1	471	PAS D ESCLAVE	West Point Ballet
Teen Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	245	NEVER LETTING GO	IHDE Rather Be Dancing
4	81	SHALLOW	Once Upon A Dream
3	266	CAN'T GO ON WITHOUT YOU	8 Count Dance Studio
2	265	SCARED: AUTISM AWARENESS	8 Count Dance Studio
1	272	THE CORNER	8 Count Dance Studio
Teen Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	395	NOTHING COMPARES	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
4	303	PORCELAIN DOVE	Just Off Broadway
3	529	LONG AFTER YOU'RE GONE	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
2	89	AIN'T NO OTHER MAN	Converge Performing Arts Center
1	277	FALSE CONFIDENCE	8 Count Dance Studio
Teen Large Group	-	<del></del>	
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	77	BURNIN' UP	Converge Performing Arts Center
4	50	ICON	Converge Performing Arts Center
3	458	THE CHAIN	The Dance Movement
2	450 3	BODY	Once Upon A Dream
1	246	MONEY	All About Dance by Kristen

Teen Line			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	158	MOXOPOLY	Moxie Dance Academy
3	420	BACK TO THE HOTEL	Encore Dance Studio
2	171	PURE WATER	Next Level Dance Center
_ 1	235	SHAKE	Next Level Dance Center
Teen Production	_00	5. <i>n</i> <u>_</u>	
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	521	I DROVE ALL NIGHT	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
_ 1	520	UPROAR	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
Senior Solo	0_0		· a.o, toado, tor a.o. co
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
9	331	SEEN THAT FACE BEFORE	Just Off Broadway
8	49	BEFORE YOU GO	Once Upon A Dream
7	489	MARATHON	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
6	563	TO FALL UPON	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
5	330	WITNESS	Just Off Broadway
4	300	CRY NO MORE	Just Off Broadway
3	512	HAVE MERCY	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
3	437	GOODBYE MY LOVER	The Dance Movement
2	367	HERE COMES THE SUN	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
1	388	NE ME QUITTE PAS	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
Senior Duo/Trio	000	NE ME CONTENTO	Codi inspired Barioe Complex
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	99	DETAILS IN THE FABRIC	Once Upon A Dream
4	566	LA VIE EN ROSE	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
3	98	GOD	Once Upon A Dream
2	546	BUT I NEED YOU	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
1	450	GOOD JOB	The Dance Movement
Senior Small Group	430	GOOD 10B	The Dance Movement
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	396	HEAL	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
4	445	A TEAM	The Dance Movement
3	506	SHOUT	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
2	262	BOOGIE WONDERLAND	All About Dance by Kristen
1	283	CREDENCE	Just Off Broadway
Senior Large Group	203	CILDENGE	Just Oil Bloadway
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	558	ALLURE	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
4	270	LOOK AT ME NOW	All About Dance by Kristen
3	270	I GAVE YOU ALL	Next Level Dance Center
2	312	FALLING FORWARD	Just Off Broadway
1	7	THE QUESTION	Once Upon A Dream
ı	,	THE QUESTION	Once Opon A Diedili

TOP REVELATION WINNER	ICON	Converge Performing Arts Center
TOP REVELATION WINNER	SHOUT	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
TOP REVELATION WINNER	UPROAR	Pure Academy for the Performing Arts
TOP REVELATION WINNER	CREDENCE	Just Off Broadway
TOP REVELATION WINNER	MR BLUE SKY	Just Off Broadway
TOP REVELATION WINNER	RUNAROUND SUE	All About Dance by Kristen
TOP REVELATION WINNER	BOOGIE WONDERLAND	All About Dance by Kristen
TOP REVELATION WINNER	DIVE IN THE POOL	Next Level Dance Center
TOP REVELATION WINNER	GAVE YOU ALL	Soul Inspired Dance Complex
TOP REVELATION WINNER	FALSE CONFIDENCE	8 Count Dance Studio
TOP REVELATION WINNER	THE QUESTION	Once Upon a Dream
TOP REVELATION WINNER	RAIN DANCE	Studio J
TOP REVELATION WINNER	WHEREVER YOU WILL GO	Moxie Dance Academy

### **Scholarship Results**

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP Zoe Swope Just Off Broadway

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP Sophia Singleton Converge Performing Arts Center

PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP Tabbi Courts Just Off Broadway PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP Brynn Melius JPJ Productions Sterling Stumphauzer PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP **DV8 The Company** PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP Karley Burdick Just Off Broadway PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP Mikaela White Just Off Broadway PRO REVELER SCHOLARSHIP Paulina Markoff The Dance Movement

#### MINI SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Unlimited ScholarshipGianna Tompot8 Count Dance StudioFull Tuition ScholarshipLeah Lang8 Count Dance StudioFull Tuition ScholarshipShelby DietrichIHDE Raher Be DancingHalf Tuition ScholarshipEllie Wray8 Count Dance StudioHalf Tuition ScholarshipTalia BerandinelliAll About Dance by Kristen

Half Tuition ScholarshipCharlotte ThompsonJust Off Broadway

Half Tuition ScholarshipMakenna ShusterSoul Inspired Dance ComplexNationals ScholarshipEvelynn BrooksAll About Dance by Kristen

Nationals ScholarshipSaniya FloydConverge Performing Arts CenterNationals ScholarshipTatum ScroggyConverge Performing Arts CenterNationals ScholarshipLayna FoxSoul Inspired Dance ComplexNationals ScholarshipLucy LavernuickSoul Inspired Dance ComplexNationals ScholarshipCathrine SchultzTallmadge Academy of Dance

#### **JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIPS WINNERS**

Unlimited Scholarship Monroe Sullivan Just Off Broadway
Full Tuition Scholarship Haydyn Jackson Just Off Broadway

Half Tuition Scholarship Ruby Rice Converge Performing Arts Center

Half Tuition Scholarship Amira Dietrich IHDE Rather Be Dancing
Half Tuition Scholarship Sydney Peiser Next Level Dance Center
Half Tuition Scholarship Lauren Hudach Soul Inspired Dance Complex

Nationals ScholarshipKhloe Kline8 Count Dance StudioNationals ScholarshipAmber RaymanBourn Academy of Dance

Nationals Scholarship Sophie Dodds Just Off Broadway

Nationals Scholarship Claudia Russell Next Level Dance Center

Nationals Scholarship Harper Shuman Soul Inspired Dance Complex

#### **TEEN SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS**

Unlimited Scholarship Lily Rowan 8 Count Dance Studio
Full Tuition Scholarship Briana Cox 8 Count Dance Studio

Full Tuition Scholarship Vivienne Bennett Converge Performing Arts Center

Full Tuition Scholarship Piper Conner Just Off Broadway
Full Tuition Scholarship Issy Shearer Just Off Broadway

Half Tuition ScholarshipMaggie ReefConverge Performing Arts CenterHalf Tuition ScholarshipKate SchroederConverge Performing Arts CenterHalf Tuition ScholarshipSadie SmithConverge Performing Arts Center

Nationals ScholarshipGianna Barbetta8 Count Dance StudioNationals ScholarshipMarjeigh Wilson8 Count Dance Studio

Nationals Scholarship Brin Kiraly Converge Performing Arts Center

Nationals Scholarship Maeve McCormack Evolve Dance Complex
Nationals Scholarship Riley Neugebauer Just Off Broadway

Nationals ScholarshipBennett BeunSoul Inspired Dance ComplexNationals ScholarshipAddison JenkinsSoul Inspired Dance ComplexNationals ScholarshipKennedy ShumanSoul Inspired Dance Complex

#### **SENIOR SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS**

Unlimited Scholarship Anne Cassidy Just Off Broadway

Full Tuition Scholarship

Lea McClintock

All About Dance by Kristen

Half Tuition Scholarship

Claire Latek

Next Level Dance Cener

Half Tuition Scholarship

Elizabeth Menches

The Dance Movement

Nationals Scholarship

Chloe Brooker

All About Dance by Kristen

Nationals Scholarship Skyla Floyd Converge Performing Arts Center

Nationals Scholarship Isabella Luppo Encore Dance Studio

Nationals Scholarship Ella Gugliuzza Indpendent

Nationals ScholarshipJenna VillarJust Off BroadwayNationals ScholarshipHailey SmithOnce Upon a Dream